
REVISED NOTICE FOR ONLINE ADMISSION INTO 1ST SEMESTER 

CLASSES (UNDER CBCS SYSTEM)  

                                FOR THE SESSION 2021-2022 
 

In accordance with Memo No. 397/UGB /DR-20021, dated – 20/08/21, the online 

application for admission for the session 2021-2022 is now extend up to 27/08/2021. 
 

AS PER NOTYIFICATION DATED 23/07/2021, THE PROCEDURE OF ONLINE ADMISSION 

SYSTEM IS NOW SOME CHANGES. 
 

1. SAME AS NOTIFICATION, DATED- 23/07/2021 
 

2. Schedule of Online Admission: 
 

a) SAME AS NOTIFICATION, DATED- 23/07/2021 
 

b) Closing Date for Online Form Fill Up: 27.08.2021 (Friday) at 11.59 pm 
 

c) Publication of Provisional Merit List (Hons and/or General Course): 28.08.2021 
(Saturday) 

d) E-Counseling and Admission through Online Payment for Honours and General 
Course: 

 

• 1 st E-Counseling: 03.09.2021 (Friday) to 05.09.2021 (Friday) 
 

• 2 nd E-Counseling: 06.09.2021 (Monday) to 08.09.2021 (Wednesday) 
 

• 3 rd E-Counseling: 09.09.2021 (Thursday) to 11.09.2021 (Saturday) 
 

• 4 th E-Counseling: 12.09.2021 (Sunday) to 14.09.2021 (Tuesday) 
 

• 5 th E-Counseling: 15.09.2021 (Wednesday) to 17.09.2021 (Friday) 
 
• 6 th E-Counseling: 18.09.2021 (Saturday) to 19.09.2021 (Sunday) 
 
• 7 th E-Counseling: 20.09.2021 (Monday) to 21.09.2021 (Tuesday) 

 

e) NOT APPLICABLE 
 

OTHERS INFORMATION IS SAME AS NOTIFICATION, DATED- 
23/07/2021 

 

               Dr. Jayeeta Basu  
                     Principal 

                  Shree Agrasen Mahavidyalaya 

 

 

 

 

 


